

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR.PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20583/2009

ICFAI UNIV., THR. ITS REGISTRAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY GRANT COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Harkauli,Adv.
Mr Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A. V. Rangam,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr Manoj Ranjan Sinha, Adv.
Mr T Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of alternative arrangement notice with
respect to the sole petitioner. Registry to submit report
regarding status of all the respondents.

List again on 8.3.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.01.20
17:10:09 IST
Reason:

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar